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Итоги школьного этапа

1.Олимпиада  по математике 
	№
	Класс 
	Уча-ся 
в классе
	Кол-во
учас-ов
	Макс
балл
	Ф.И.Учащихся
	Итоговый 
балл
	Рейтинг 
(место)

	1
	5
	14
	7
	5
	1. Мальцев Павел

2.  Шепелева Анна
3. Ефремов Виталий
4. Ильюхин Кирилл
5. Панов Алексей
6. Кречетова Марина
7. Фогель Ксения
	4,5
4

3

1,5

0

0

0

	I
II
III
-
-

-

-


2.Олимпиада по физике
	№
	Класс 
	Уча-ся 

в классе
	Кол-во

учас-ов
	Макс.

балл
	Ф.И.Учащихся
	Итоговый 

балл
	Рейтинг 

(место)

	1
	8
	11
	7
	40
	1. Вальтер Алексей

2. Кудрина Анастасия

3. Назаренко Марина
4. Осипова Дарья

5. Попов Андрей

6. Шепелев  Иван

7 Хлыновская Виктория
	15
20

20
12
28
30
12


	-

-

-

-

-
-
-


3.Олимпиада по биологии
	№
	Класс 
	Уча-ся 

в классе
	Кол-во

учас-ов
	Макс.

балл
	Ф.И.Учащихся
	Итоговый 

балл
	Рейтинг 

(место)

	1
	9
	4
	4
	50
	1. Завьялова Юлия

2. Осипов Роман

3. Казанцева Алёна

4. Храбров Максим

	26

24

21

17
	

	2
	10
	7
	3
	1. 56
	2. Юрьев Алексей

3. Шепелев Олег

4. Яковенко Алина
	37,5

35,5

24
	III



4.Олимпиада по информатике
	№
	Класс 
	Уча-ся 

в классе
	Кол-во

учас-ов
	Макс.

балл
	Ф.И.Учащихся
	Итоговый 

балл
	Рейтинг 

(место)

	1
	5
	14
	14
	68
	1.Мальцев Павел

2.  Шепелева Анна
3. Ефремов Виталий
4. Ильюхин Кирилл
5. Панов Алексей
6. Кречетова Марина
7. Фогель Ксения 

8. Попов Стас

9. Пивоварова Эвелина

10. Кудрина Виктория.

11. Ковалев Денис

12.Третьякова Яна

13. Фефелов Тимофей

14. Казанцева Светлана
	22
23

21

20

12

14

9

15

17

14

14

18

30
	

	2
	8
	11
	11
	63
	1. Вальтер Алексей

2. Кудрина Анастасия

3. Назаренко Марина
4. Осипова Дарья

5. Попов Андрей

6. Шепелев  Иван

7. Хлыновская Виктория
8. Климова Анастасия

9. Пьянков Егор

10. Руди Нелли

11. Яковенко Дарья
	20
8

20

7

16

32

22

16

18

8

12
	III



